Proof of membership 2025

Medistim Norge AS

with VAT no. 937729111

is affiliated to RENAS AS

By virtue of its membership the enterprise fulfills the requirements of Chapter 1 of the Waste Regulations.

As a member of RENAS the enterprise fulfills its statutory responsibility incumbent on importers and manufacturers of electrical and electronic products for ensuring collection and environmentally correct handling of discarded products. This is regulated in Chapter 1 of the Waste Regulations pertaining to discarded electrical and electronic products, stipulated by the Ministry of Climate and Environment. RENAS administers a nationwide scheme for collection of discarded electrical and electronic products. RENAS is certified in accordance with Chapter 1 of the Waste Regulations and ISO 14001, and is approved by the Norwegian Environment Agency as a collectively financed recycling company.

Bjørn Arild Thon Managing Director





Proof of membership 2025

Medistim Norge AS

with VAT no. 937729111

is affiliated to RENAS BATTERI AS

By virtue of its membership the enterprise fulfills the requirements of Chapter 3 of the Norwegian Waste Regulations.

As a member of RENAS the enterprise fulfills its statutory responsibility incumbent on importers and manufacturers of batteries for ensuring collection and environmentally correct handling of discarded batteries. This is regulated in Chapter 3 of the Waste Regulations pertaining to discarded batteries, stipulated by the Ministry of Climate and Environment. RENAS BATTERI is wholly owned by RENAS AS and administers a nationwide scheme for collection and treatment of discarded batteries. RENAS BATTERI is certified in accordance with Chapter 3 of the Waste Regulations and ISO 14001, and is approved by the Norwegian Environment Agency as a collectively financed recycling company.

Bjørn Arild Thon Managing Director



